

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26790/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 02/08/2004 in WP No.2487/2004
of The HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

GOPAL PRASAD SINGH AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AWADH KISHORE SAHAY

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place additional documents on record,
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Himanshu Munshi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K. Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Apurb Lal,Adv.
Ms. Susmita Lal,Adv.
Ms. Rachna Lal,Adv.
Mr. Ashish Lal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

The special leave petition is dismissed.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Om Prakash]
Court Master